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Arizona Office of Tourism 
TRIBAL TOURISM ADVISORY COMMTTEE 

 
Ak-Chin Indian Community 
Elaine Peters, Director 
Him-Dak Museum 
42507 W Peters & Nall Road 
Maricopa, AZ  85239 
Tel: 520-568-1359 
Fax: 520-568-9557 
E-mail: epeters@ak-chin.nsn.us 
 
Cocopah Indian Tribe 
Lisa Wanstall, Director 
Cocopah Museum 
County 15 & Avenue G 
Somerton, AZ  85350 
Tel: 928-627-1992 
Fax: 928-627-2280 
E-mail:  museum@cocopah.com 
 
Colorado River Indian Tribes 
Ron Charles, Tourism Bureau Manager 
26600 Mohave Road  
Parker AZ  85344 
Tel: (928) 669-9326 
H:  (928) 669-9326 
Fax: 928-669-7615 
E-mail: charlesronald38@yahoo.com 
 
Fort McDowell Yavapai Nation 
Gwen Bahe, Acting Events Manager 
PO Box 17779 
Fountain Hills, AZ  85269 
Tel:  (480) 789-7162 
E-mail: gbahe@ftmcdowell.org 

 
Fort Mojave Indian Tribe 
Shan Lewis 
500 Merriman Avenue 
Needles, CA  92363 
Tel: 760-629-4591 
Fax: 760-629-5767 
E-mail:  shanlewis@fortmojave.com 
 
Fort Yuma-Quechan Tribe 
Pauline Jose, Director 
Fort Yuma-Quechan Museum 
PO Box 1899 
Yuma, AZ  85366 
Tel: 760-572-0661 
Fax: 760-572-2102 
E-mail:  none 
 
 

Gila River Indian Community   
Zuzette Kisto 
Public Information Officer 
PO Box 97 
Sacaton, AZ 85247 

Tel:  520-562-9853 

E-mail:  Zuzette.Kisto@gric.nsn.us 
 
Havasupai Tribe 
Havasupai Tourism Enterprise  
PO Box 160 
Supai, AZ  86435 
Tel: 928-448-2141 
Fax: 928-448-2551 
E-mail: httourism0@havasupai-nsn.gov 
 
Hopi Tribe 
Bonnie J. Secakuku 
General Manager 
PO Box 956 
Second Mesa, AZ  86043 
Tel: 928-737-5426 
Fax:  928-737-2458 
E-mail:  sdcexedir@hopitelecom.net 
 
Hualapai Tribe 
Waylon Honga 
PO Box 359 
Peach Springs, AZ  86434 
Tel: 928-769-2419, ext. 137 
Fax: 928-769-2450 
E-mail:  
waylon_honga@grandcanyonresort.com 
 
Kaibab-Paiute Tribe 
HC 6565, Box 2 
Fredonia, AZ  86022 
Tel: 928-643-7245 
Fax: 928-643-7260 
E-mail:  none 
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Navajo Nation 
Roberta John 
Navajo Tourism Department 
PO Box 663 
Window Rock, AZ  86515 
Tel: 928-871-7375 
Fax:  928-871-7381 
E-mail:  bbiejpress@navajobusiness.com 
 
Pascua Yaqui Tribe 
7474 S. Camino De Oeste 
Tucson, AZ  85746 
Tel: 520-879-6346 
Fax: 520-883-5014 
E-mail:  none 
 
Salt River Pima-Maricopa Indian Community 
Janet Johnson, Community Relations Director 
10005 East Osborn Road 
Scottsdale, AZ  85256 
Tel: 480-362-7740 
Fax: 480-850-8064 
E-mail: Janet.Johnson@saltriver.pima-
maricopa.nsn.us 
 
San Carlos Apache Tribe 
Sherrie Harris 
PO Box 0 
San Carlos, AZ  85550 
Tel: 928-475- 2331 

Fax: 928-475- 2451 

E-mail:  sherrie.harris@ped.scat-nsn.gov 
 
San Juan Southern Paiute Tribe 
PO Box 1988-9 
Tuba City, AZ  86045 
Tel:  928-283-5539 
Fax:  none 
E-mail:  none 

 
Tohono O’odham Nation 
Jennifer Juan 
PO Box 837 
Sells, AZ  85634 
Tel: 520-383-0201 
Fax: 520-383-2872 
E-mail:  none 
 
 
 

Tonto Apache Tribe 
Teri Nanty 
Conference Sales Coordinator 
Mazatzal Hotel & Casino 
PO Box 1820 
Payson AZ 85547 
Tel: 800.777.7529 x5405 
Fax: 928-474-6044 
E-mail:  tnanty@777play.com 
 
White Mountain Apache Tribe 
Shane Burnette 
Tourism Director 
PO Box 710 
Ft. Apache, AZ  85926-0710 
Tel: 928-338-1230 
Fax: 928-338-1871 
E-mail: tourism@wmat.nsn.us 
 
Yavapai-Apache Nation 
Buddy Rocha, Jr. 
EDA Director 
2400 W Datsi Street 
Camp Verde, AZ  86322 
Tel: 928-649-6928 
E-mail:  brocha@yan-tribe.org 
 
Yavapai-Prescott Indian Tribe 
Jody Harwood    
10827 S. 51st Street, Suite 102 
Phoenix, AZ 85044 
Tel: 480-893-0001 
Fax: 480-893-1293 
E-mail: jharwood@gracehospiitality.com 

 
Pueblo of Zuni  
Tom Kennedy, Tourism Director 
PO Box 339 
Zuni, NM  87327 
Tel: 505-782-7000 
Fax: 505-782-7002 
E-mail:  tkenne@ashiwi.org 
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